
 
 
 

MAXIMUM MONTHLY GROSS INCOME PER FAMILY SIZE 
 
 

 
 

Family Size 

 
 

Eligibility for  
Transitional Child Care* 

 
Eligibility for 

Employment, Training or 
Education Child Care** 

 
   
 
2 

 
$1,605 

 
$1,980 

 
3 

 
$2,012 

 
$2,481 

 
4 

 
$2,420 

 
$2,985 

 
5 

 
$2,828 

 
$3,488 

 
6 

 
$3,234 

 
$3,989 

 
7 

 
$3,642 

 
$4,492 

 
8 

 
$4,050 

 
$4,995 

 
9 

 
$4,457 

 
$5,497 

 
10 

 
$4,865 

 
$6,000 

 
11 

 
$5,273 

 
$6,503 

 
12 

 
$5,679 

 
$7,005 

 
 

* These standards are equal to 150% of the 2005 Federal Poverty Guidelines as published in the 
Federal Regis ter on February 18, 2005. 
 
** These standards are equal to 185% of the 2005 Federal Poverty Guidelines as published in the 
Federal Register on February 18, 2005. 
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