5101:2-16-30

DATE: 05/24/2005 4:50 PM

MAXIMUM MONTHLY GROSS INCOME PER FAMILY SIZE

Family Size	Eligibility for Transitional Child Care*	Eligibility for Employment, Training or Education Child Care**
2	\$1,605	\$1,980
3	\$2,012	\$2,481
4	\$2,420	\$2,985
5	\$2,828	\$3,488
6	\$3,234	\$3,989
7	\$3,642	\$4,492
8	\$4,050	\$4,995
9	\$4,457	\$5,497
10	\$4,865	\$6,000
11	\$5,273	\$6,503
12	\$5,679	\$7,005

^{*} These standards are equal to 150% of the 2005 Federal Poverty Guidelines as published in the Federal Register on February 18, 2005.

^{**} These standards are equal to 185% of the 2005 Federal Poverty Guidelines as published in the Federal Register on February 18, 2005.